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Anlage
Jahnstr. 61, 41464 Neuss
G 02131-83745 Bir geschaeftsstelle@bwneuss.de

Hallenadresse
Jahnstrasse 61, 41464 Neuss

Sportwart/in
Kriissmann, Albert
T 015157459536 albertkruesmann@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Leopold, Anja
T 0176 44644229 jugend@bwneuss.de
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Herren 30 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Marcel Kriismann
m 0151-40546345; mkruesmann@t-online.de
Herren 30 2 | Kreisklasse A
MF: Kevin Hollenders

m 0151/50497331; khollenders@gmx.de
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Griitzediek, Timo
Thomson, Clinton
Zay, Marius

Gester, Tim

Takacs, David (HUN D)
Merkens, Jules
Tappert, Markus

von Keitz, Niels
Majcher, René
Merkens, Louis
Ahuja, Shivank (IND¥*)
Kriismann, Marcel
Klerings, Sebastian
Weil3, Timo
Hollenders, Kevin
Fischer, Mathieu
Altemeier, Stephan
Borner, Kai

Schulz, Markus
Herber, Waldemar
Madzar, Kristijan
Mayr, Bjérn
Feuchthofen, Marvin
Nienaber, Lukas
Labrow, Daniel
Altintas, Ertan
Tsigkaridas, Apostolos (GRE D)
Alkhayer, Ahmad

ID-Nr.

19109946
18405326
18201092
19409625
19155695
19458046
17555319
18751748
18907142
19451716
18554664
18996306
18065723
18551862
19156458
19256550
18553094
19410195
18655664
17856437
17854349
18998439
19011481
18891180
17555320
18064696
18554727
18755437

LK
LK3,7
LK4,1
LK5,9
LK9,4
LK15,1
LK15,7
LK16,1
LK18,6
LK19,4
LK20,2
LK22,9
LK20,7
LK20,9
LK24,4
LK22,4
LK21,5
LK22,3
LK22,9
LK24,0
LK21,2
LK22,9
LK24,1
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK22,9
LK25,0
LK23,6
LK24,0

DR-Sen.
D96

Ra. Name (Nat.)

29 Borgmeier, Daniel
30 Konigs, Nils

31 Putchalskyy, Dmytzo
32 Leuthold, Stefan

33 Wendel, Markus

34 Weyers, Tim

35 Saglam, Murat

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr

17754862
17656928
18453692
18252728
17956575
19076034
18755438

LK

LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
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